
2410mm 
Nominal

Aluminium
ceiling beams

50mm

990 between
pole centres

950mm between
inside of poles

Panel Size
2354mm x 970mm

Display Area
2340mm x 950mm

40mm
diameter

poles

2340mm

2440mm

2460mm

50mm

20mm

All system upright poles 
and cross rails constructed 

from aluminium
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